27
45
131
167
170
175
169
0

61
SM9G, SM9D Series
Order Code Pressure Type
Full-Scale
Pressure Range
Cap
Configuration
Shipping
Configuration
SM9D-BCK-T-001S-000
Differential
0.15 PSI
Dual Vertical
Tape & Reel
350 devices per reel
SM9D-BCK-T-006S-000  0.60 PSI
SM9D-BCK-T-015S-000  1.50 PSI
SM9D-BBK-T-001S-000
Differential
0.15 PSI
Dual Horizontal
Tape & Reel
500 devices per reel
SM9D-BBK-T-006S-000  0.60 PSI
SM9D-BBK-T-015S-000  1.50 PSI
SM9G-BGK-T-001S-000
Gage
0.15 PSI
Single Vertical
Tape & Reel
400 devices per reel
SM9G-BGK-T-006S-000  0.60 PSI
SM9G-BGK-T-015S-000  1.50 PSI
Ordering Information
Qualification Standards
• REACH compliant
• RoHS compliant
• PFOS/PFOA compliant
• For qualification specifications please contact Sales
Part Number Legend
SM9D  BCK  T   006S  000
Counter
Operating
Temp Range:
-40ºC to +85ºC
SO16 Porting Options
BB = dual horizontal
BC = dual vertical
BG = single vertical
D = Differential
G = Gage
T:  Tape & Reel
S:  Stick
Low Pressure Range
Silicon
Microstructures
001 = 0.15 PSI
006 = 0.60 PSI
015 = 1.50 PSI
Units = PSI
Jiangmen Antai Electronic Co.,Ltd.                     Tel:+086-750-6655202                      http://www.gd-antai.com